
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/20/2021 - 12/21/2021  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

12/20/2021 00:06 SUSPPER 3230 RUFINA ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

12/20/2021 00:13 ALARMCH
E

1000 OSAGE AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2021-012854 12/20/2021 00:18 SIMBATT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/20/2021 00:31 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2021-012855 12/20/2021 00:35 NUISANCE 2000-A204 HOPEWELL ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

12/20/2021 00:49 SUSPVEH SAN FELIPE AVE/HANO RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/20/2021 00:53 SUSPPER 3360-M104 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/20/2021 00:59 WELFARE 2001-F153 HOPEWELL ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/20/2021 00:59 SUSPPER 220 SENA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

12/20/2021 01:00 CLOSEPA 229-B JOHNSON ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2021-012856 12/20/2021 01:02 STOLENM
V

2216 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/20/2021 01:03 STALLEDM 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

12/20/2021 01:10 SUSPPER 100 SIRINGO RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

12/20/2021 01:29 TRAFFIC LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/20/2021 01:36 ALARMBU
S

952 RICHARDS AVE C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/20/2021 02:58 ABANDON 28200 INTERSTATE 25 C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2021-012858 12/20/2021 03:09 IPBURGLA 222 OLD SANTA FE TRL C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

12/20/2021 04:07 CLOSEPA 4650 AIRPORT RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/20/2021 04:30 CLOSEPA 142 W PALACE AVE C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2021-012859 12/20/2021 04:44 IPBURGLA 222 OLD SANTA FE TRL C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

12/20/2021 05:08 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/20/2021 05:35 CLOSEPA 4693 WAGON RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2021-012861 12/20/2021 06:00 SUSPPER 113-1/2 FIESTA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2021-012860 12/20/2021 06:03 B&E     806 BACA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

12/20/2021 06:34 SUSPVEH 4350 AIRPORT RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

12/20/2021 06:41 SEXOFFE
N

2800-19 CERRILLOS RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

12/20/2021 06:42 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

12/20/2021 07:21 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

12/20/2021 07:23 TRAFFIC 1060 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/20/2021 07:24 CLOSEPA 2004 HOPI RD I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

12/20/2021 07:26 SUSPVEH 2801 CERRILLOS RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

2021-012862 12/20/2021 07:36 CRIMDAM
A

341 E ALAMEDA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2021-012872 12/20/2021 07:37 BURGLAR
Y

1121 ALTO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

12/20/2021 07:42 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2021-012863 12/20/2021 07:51 BURGMV  1862-42 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

12/20/2021 07:53 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/20/2021 08:00 CLOSEPA 3471 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2021-012864 12/20/2021 08:06 STRAY   2001 SAINT MICHAELS DR S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

12/20/2021 08:10 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/20/2021 08:17 MVAHIT  CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2021-012866 12/20/2021 08:22 CRIMTRES 2110-5 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

12/20/2021 08:25 ALARMBU
S

145 WASHINGTON AVE K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2021-012869 12/20/2021 08:30 STOLENM
V

210 S EL RANCHO RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2021-012865 12/20/2021 08:33 LARCENY 1264 RODEO RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

12/20/2021 08:45 PARKED  900-BLK DON JUAN ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/20/2021 08:47 PARKED  1009 ALTO ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2021-012867 12/20/2021 08:47 WELFARE 5105 AGUA FRIA RD I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

2021-012870 12/20/2021 08:51 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A292  TSO, AMANDA

12/20/2021 08:53 MVANONI
N

2691 SAWMILL RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/20/2021 08:59 CRIMTRES 2603 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

12/20/2021 09:04 LOCMISS 1140 CALLE NUEVA VISTA A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

12/20/2021 09:12 MVANONI
N

AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO 
SOLANO

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2021-012868 12/20/2021 09:28 SIMPASLT 1008 CALLE KATARINA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

12/20/2021 09:38 SEXOFFE
N

W CORDOVA 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

A83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

12/20/2021 09:57 ALARMRE
S

610 E PALACE AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

12/20/2021 09:58 LARCENY 237 E PALACE AVE K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2021-012871 12/20/2021 10:25 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

12/20/2021 10:28 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/20/2021 10:33 MVAHIT  112 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2021-012873 12/20/2021 10:36 FRAUD   3040 AGUA FRIA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2021-012876 12/20/2021 10:38 BURGMV  2356-600 FOX RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

12/20/2021 10:42 RECVEH  3197 JEMEZ RD I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

12/20/2021 11:00 STRAY   3298 CERRILLOS RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

12/20/2021 11:01 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN
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12/20/2021 11:05 SEXOFFE
N

CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

12/20/2021 11:09 MVAINJUR GALISTEO ST/W SAN 
MATEO RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/20/2021 11:20 WELFARE 63 LINCOLN AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

12/20/2021 11:32 CRIMTRES 317 AZTEC ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

12/20/2021 11:56 ANIMWELF JAGUAR DR/PLAZA 
CENTRAL

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2021-012886 12/20/2021 12:11 LARCBIKE 314 S GUADALUPE ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

12/20/2021 12:24 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2021-012879 12/20/2021 12:38 SUSPPER 4501-G108 SAN IGNACIO RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/20/2021 12:39 STALLEDM 28200 INTERSTATE 25 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/20/2021 12:45 PSYCH   5501 HERRERA DR I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

12/20/2021 12:47 WELFARE 25 CALLE NORTE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/20/2021 12:59 CUSTODY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2021-012875 12/20/2021 13:18 DISORDER 6345 MAPLE ST A292  TSO, AMANDA

12/20/2021 13:19 MVANONI
N

1060 CERRILLOS RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/20/2021 13:21 TRAFFIC 27632 INTERSTATE 25 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2021-012877 12/20/2021 13:22 BURGLAR
Y

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR B323  ARN, DEREK

12/20/2021 13:24 MVANONI
N

4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/20/2021 13:25 RAL     CALLE LORCA/SIRINGO RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

12/20/2021 13:55 LARCENY 901 W SAN MATEO RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2021-012874 12/20/2021 13:55 ASSTDEPT 6601 VALENTINE WAY I103  WHITE, JORDAN A

12/20/2021 14:00 CLOSEPA 3471 CERRILLOS RD I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

12/20/2021 14:06 WELFARE ROSINA ST/OSAGE AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

12/20/2021 14:07 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA P19   GONZALES, JOSE C

12/20/2021 14:08 DISORDER CLARK RD/CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

12/20/2021 14:14 SUSPPER 4321 VUELTA COLORADA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

12/20/2021 14:29 DISORDER 804 ALARID ST B237  ROMERO, MICHAEL

12/20/2021 14:32 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2021-012878 12/20/2021 14:36 DEATH   3542 ZAFARANO DR F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

12/20/2021 14:38 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

12/20/2021 14:40 SUSPPER 3240 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

12/20/2021 14:45 TRAFFIC SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

12/20/2021 14:45 WELFARE VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

12/20/2021 14:49 DISORDER FAYETTE ST/POTENCIA ST B323  ARN, DEREK
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12/20/2021 15:04 SPECIAL 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/20/2021 15:09 WELFARE 518 OLD SANTA FE TRL B323  ARN, DEREK

2021-012882 12/20/2021 15:12 MISSING 4801 BECKNER RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/20/2021 15:18 WARRANT 33 HUEY RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

12/20/2021 15:21 TRAFFIC 861 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/20/2021 15:27 DISORDER 1312 DECLOVINA ST B323  ARN, DEREK

12/20/2021 15:37 TRAFFIC 869 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/20/2021 15:39 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2021-012880 12/20/2021 15:40 SUSPPER 2218-805 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B323  ARN, DEREK

12/20/2021 15:59 TRAFFIC 889 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

2021-012887 12/20/2021 16:12 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

12/20/2021 16:23 DOMESTIC 12 CHALAN RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

12/20/2021 16:25 DISORDER 200 LINCOLN AVE K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

12/20/2021 16:25 TRAFFIC 889 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/20/2021 16:28 RAL     5913 TERRA DE CORAL ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2021-012881 12/20/2021 16:33 STRAY   JOSHUA LN/CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

12/20/2021 16:38 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/20/2021 16:39 RAL     ALAMOSA 
DR/PRACTILLIANO DR

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2021-012885 12/20/2021 16:49 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

12/20/2021 16:52 FOLLOWU
P

CALLE ATAJO/SENDA DEL 
VALLE

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/20/2021 16:57 WELFARE PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

12/20/2021 16:57 TRAFFIC 869 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/20/2021 17:00 ANIMAL  4551-64 PASEO DEL SOL S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

12/20/2021 17:06 DISORDER 2001 HOPEWELL ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2021-012884 12/20/2021 17:16 DOMESTIC 2491-902 SAWMILL RD F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2021-012883 12/20/2021 17:18 ANIMWELF 2845 PUEBLO BONITO S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

12/20/2021 17:21 SUSPVEH W PALACE AVE/SHERIDAN 
AVE

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/20/2021 17:29 ALARMRE
S

1937 CERROS COLORADOS C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/20/2021 17:32 MVAHIT  305 N GUADALUPE ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/20/2021 17:32 DISORDER 1630 SAINT MICHAELS DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S
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12/20/2021 17:39 DOMNOTI
F

4501-E309 SAN IGNACIO RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/20/2021 17:47 DOMNOTI
F

4501-D210 SAN IGNACIO RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

12/20/2021 17:49 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

12/20/2021 17:52 MVAINJUR I 25 W FRONTAGE 
RD/REATA RD

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

12/20/2021 18:08 ASSTJUV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

12/20/2021 18:33 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

12/20/2021 19:11 WEAPON  151 CALLE OJO FELIZ C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/20/2021 19:25 SUSPVEH 2718 ALAMOSA DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/20/2021 19:27 ABANDON 322 TESUQUE DR C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

12/20/2021 19:29 WELFARE SALAZAR PL/AGUA FRIA ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2021-012888 12/20/2021 19:40 SUSPPER 315 W HOUGHTON ST B323  ARN, DEREK

2021-012889 12/20/2021 19:55 SIMBATT 1514 RODEO RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/20/2021 19:58 DOMESTIC CAMINO ALIRE/PASEO DE 
LA CONQUISTADORA

C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/20/2021 20:11 CRIMDAM
A

2110-5 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

12/20/2021 20:24 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

12/20/2021 20:27 ALARMRE
S

105 RIM RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

12/20/2021 20:45 WEAPON  CALLE LORCA/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/20/2021 21:00 CLOSEPA 1006 VALERIE CIR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

12/20/2021 21:07 DISORDER 1308-104 CLARK RD C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

12/20/2021 21:11 WELFARE 4354 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2021-012890 12/20/2021 21:15 DOMESTIC 3357-110 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

12/20/2021 21:56 ALARMBU
S

4250 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

12/20/2021 22:00 CLOSEPA 3471 CERRILLOS RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/20/2021 22:00 CLOSEPA 228 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/20/2021 22:04 SUSPPER 1801-83 ESPINACITAS ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/20/2021 22:06 ALARMRE
S

3990 MONTANA VERDE RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/20/2021 22:07 WELFARE 3450 CERRILLOS RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/20/2021 22:17 CRIDAMM
V

6921-3201 AIRPORT RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/20/2021 22:26 ALARMBU
S

1882 PLAZA DEL SUR DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2021-012891 12/20/2021 22:40 RECVEH  2719 SYCAMORE LOOP C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/20/2021 22:48 ANIMWELF 3347 CERRILLOS RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/20/2021 22:55 CRIDAMM
V

6921-3201 AIRPORT RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/20/2021 23:09 SUSPVEH 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C221  GLUVNA, LAURA
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12/20/2021 23:51 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

12/20/2021 23:53 CLOSEPA 668-E18 ALTA VISTA ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

12/21/2021 00:06 WELFARE 6600-101 JAGUAR DR C207  ECCLES, ERIC

12/21/2021 00:08 ALARMCH
E

4360 RODEO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2021-012892 12/21/2021 00:15 DOMESTIC 5316 CIRCITA EN MEDIO C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/21/2021 00:37 ASSTDEPT 2801 CERRILLOS RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/21/2021 00:37 CLOSEPA 3625 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/21/2021 00:49 CLOSEPA 668-E18 ALTA VISTA ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

12/21/2021 00:53 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/21/2021 01:00 CLOSEPA 229-B JOHNSON ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/21/2021 01:32 AMBULAN
C

1512-7 LUISA ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

12/21/2021 02:17 DISORDER 3347 CERRILLOS RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/21/2021 02:23 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/21/2021 02:55 CLOSEPA 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/21/2021 03:01 ALARMRE
S

608 LOS ALTOS NORTE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/21/2021 03:13 RECKLESS 8376 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/21/2021 03:21 SUSPVEH 4256 NEW MOON CIR C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2021-012893 12/21/2021 03:30 DOMESTIC 3991-1022 CAMINO JULIANA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/21/2021 04:27 DISORDER 2000-A204 HOPEWELL ST C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/21/2021 04:46 SUSPVEH 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/21/2021 06:18 DISORDER 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

Total Number of Events Listed:  181
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/20/2021 - 12/21/2021  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

21-202947 12/20/2021 00:06 SUSPICIOUS 3230 RUFINA ST C207  NC  12/20/2021 00:26:33
21-202950 12/20/2021 00:13 CHECK ALARM 1000 OSAGE AVE C329  NR  12/20/2021 00:54:10
21-202951 12/20/2021 00:18 SIMPLE BATTERY455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C221  R   12/20/2021 01:36:49
21-202953 12/20/2021 00:31 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  12/20/2021 00:44:17
21-202954 12/20/2021 00:35 NUISANCE CALL 2000-A204 HOPEWELL ST C282  R   12/20/2021 01:47:40
21-202957 12/20/2021 00:49 SUSPICIOUS SAN FELIPE AVE/HANO RD C329  NR  12/20/2021 01:02:47
21-202958 12/20/2021 00:53 SUSPICIOUS 3360-M104 CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  12/20/2021 01:08:44
21-202961 12/20/2021 00:59 WELFARE 2001-F153 HOPEWELL ST C291  NR  12/20/2021 01:28:58
21-202962 12/20/2021 00:59 SUSPICIOUS 220 SENA ST C205  NR  12/20/2021 01:16:22
21-202963 12/20/2021 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 229-B JOHNSON ST C267  NR  12/20/2021 01:49:02
21-202964 12/20/2021 01:02 UNLAWFUL 2216 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C291  R   12/20/2021 02:58:44
21-202965 12/20/2021 01:03 STALLED 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C267  NR  12/20/2021 01:35:24
21-202966 12/20/2021 01:10 SUSPICIOUS 100 SIRINGO RD C205  NC  12/20/2021 01:52:32
21-202972 12/20/2021 01:29 TRAFFIC STOP LUJAN ST/CERRILLOS RD C291  VW  12/20/2021 01:35:01
21-202976 12/20/2021 01:36 CHECK 952 RICHARDS AVE C291  AS  12/20/2021 01:57:46
21-202982 12/20/2021 02:58 ABANDONED 28200 INTERSTATE 25 C329  NR  12/20/2021 03:56:49
21-202983 12/20/2021 03:09 BURGLARY IN 222 OLD SANTA FE TRL C267  R   12/20/2021 10:49:27
21-202989 12/20/2021 04:07 CLOSE PATROL 4650 AIRPORT RD C329  NR  12/20/2021 04:19:47
21-202990 12/20/2021 04:30 CLOSE PATROL 142 W PALACE AVE C291  NC  12/20/2021 06:08:44
21-202991 12/20/2021 04:44 BURGLARY IN 222 OLD SANTA FE TRL C267  R   12/20/2021 04:44:00
21-202995 12/20/2021 05:08 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS C329  VW  12/20/2021 05:16:28
21-202999 12/20/2021 05:35 CLOSE PATROL 4693 WAGON RD C329  NR  12/20/2021 05:46:06
21-203003 12/20/2021 06:00 SUSPICIOUS 113-1/2 FIESTA ST A263  R   12/20/2021 08:16:19
21-203004 12/20/2021 06:03 BREAKING AND 806 BACA ST A281  R   12/20/2021 08:16:02
21-203008 12/20/2021 06:34 SUSPICIOUS 4350 AIRPORT RD A318  CNR 12/20/2021 06:38:59
21-203009 12/20/2021 06:41 MINOR SEX 2800-19 CERRILLOS RD A292  NC  12/20/2021 09:53:40
21-203010 12/20/2021 06:42 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A303  CNR 12/20/2021 07:02:49
21-203017 12/20/2021 07:21 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A303  CNR 12/20/2021 07:54:39
21-203018 12/20/2021 07:23 TRAFFIC STOP 1060 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  12/20/2021 07:31:13
21-203019 12/20/2021 07:24 CLOSE PATROL 2004 HOPI RD I104  NR  12/20/2021 08:42:36
21-203020 12/20/2021 07:26 SUSPICIOUS 2801 CERRILLOS RD A292  NR  12/20/2021 09:53:34
21-203023 12/20/2021 07:36 CRIMINAL 341 E ALAMEDA ST K211  R   12/20/2021 08:34:33
21-203024 12/20/2021 07:37 BURGLARY 1121 ALTO ST A303  R   12/20/2021 13:23:26
21-203026 12/20/2021 07:42 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO T234  CI  12/20/2021 07:50:51
21-203029 12/20/2021 07:51 BURGLARY OF 1862-42 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   12/20/2021 10:03:03
21-203030 12/20/2021 07:53 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T234  CI  12/20/2021 08:01:17
21-203031 12/20/2021 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3471 CERRILLOS RD A303  NC  12/20/2021 08:54:16
21-203034 12/20/2021 08:06 STRAY 2001 SAINT MICHAELS DR S501  R   12/20/2021 09:13:24
21-203037 12/20/2021 08:10 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  12/20/2021 08:20:09
21-203044 12/20/2021 08:17 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CNR 12/20/2021 08:42:00
21-203045 12/20/2021 08:22 CRIMINAL 2110-5 RANCHO SIRINGO RD A263  R   12/20/2021 10:33:24
21-203047 12/20/2021 08:25 CHECK 145 WASHINGTON AVE K211  AS  12/20/2021 09:03:44
21-203048 12/20/2021 08:30 UNLAWFUL 210 S EL RANCHO RD A281  R   12/20/2021 12:47:10
21-203049 12/20/2021 08:33 LARCENY 1264 RODEO RD K211  R   12/20/2021 09:48:18
21-203052 12/20/2021 08:45 ILLEGALLY 900-BLK DON JUAN ST S407  NC  12/20/2021 12:06:40
21-203054 12/20/2021 08:47 ILLEGALLY 1009 ALTO ST S407  NR  12/20/2021 12:04:15
21-203055 12/20/2021 08:47 WELFARE 5105 AGUA FRIA RD I104  R   12/20/2021 10:31:38
21-203056 12/20/2021 08:51 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A292  R   12/20/2021 13:00:19
21-203057 12/20/2021 08:53 MV ACCIDENT 2691 SAWMILL RD T234  MVC 12/20/2021 09:52:38
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21-203059 12/20/2021 08:59 CRIMINAL 2603 CERRILLOS RD A318  CNR 12/20/2021 10:44:50
21-203061 12/20/2021 09:04 LOCATED 1140 CALLE NUEVA VISTA A303  CNR 12/20/2021 11:04:57
21-203065 12/20/2021 09:12 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO SOLANO T234  MVC 12/20/2021 10:22:48
21-203076 12/20/2021 09:28 SIMPLE ASSAULT1008 CALLE KATARINA K211  R   12/20/2021 10:54:32
21-203078 12/20/2021 09:38 MINOR SEX W CORDOVA RD/CERRILLOS RD A83   NC  12/20/2021 09:54:38
21-203086 12/20/2021 09:57 CHECK 610 E PALACE AVE A263  CNR 12/20/2021 11:09:57
21-203087 12/20/2021 09:58 LARCENY 237 E PALACE AVE K211  NR  12/20/2021 11:41:03
21-203092 12/20/2021 10:25 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  R   12/20/2021 12:36:18
21-203093 12/20/2021 10:28 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NC  12/20/2021 14:49:48
21-203095 12/20/2021 10:33 MV ACCIDENT 112 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS T234  MVC 12/20/2021 12:13:02
21-203099 12/20/2021 10:36 FRAUD 3040 AGUA FRIA ST K211  R   12/20/2021 12:23:51
21-203101 12/20/2021 10:38 BURGLARY OF 2356-600 FOX RD B227  R   12/20/2021 14:57:44
21-203105 12/20/2021 10:42 RECOVERED 3197 JEMEZ RD I104  CNR 12/20/2021 13:44:20
21-203111 12/20/2021 11:00 STRAY 3298 CERRILLOS RD S507  CNR 12/20/2021 11:36:46
21-203112 12/20/2021 11:01 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  CNR 12/20/2021 14:21:37
21-203113 12/20/2021 11:05 MINOR SEX CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST A318  NC  12/20/2021 11:58:33
21-203116 12/20/2021 11:09 MV ACCIDENT GALISTEO ST/W SAN MATEO RD T234  MVC 12/20/2021 12:12:35
21-203120 12/20/2021 11:20 WELFARE 63 LINCOLN AVE A263  NR  12/20/2021 13:24:19
21-203126 12/20/2021 11:32 CRIMINAL 317 AZTEC ST A263  CNR 12/20/2021 13:42:19
21-203141 12/20/2021 11:56 ANIMAL JAGUAR DR/PLAZA CENTRAL S507  NC  12/20/2021 12:22:02
21-203150 12/20/2021 12:11 LARCENY OF 314 S GUADALUPE ST B272  R   12/20/2021 19:21:46
21-203154 12/20/2021 12:24 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS T234  MVC 12/20/2021 13:06:43
21-203157 12/20/2021 12:38 SUSPICIOUS 4501-G108 SAN IGNACIO RD B210  R   12/20/2021 15:15:38
21-203159 12/20/2021 12:39 STALLED 28200 INTERSTATE 25 T234  NC  12/20/2021 13:39:25
21-203161 12/20/2021 12:45 PSYCHIATRIC 5501 HERRERA DR I104  NC  12/20/2021 13:01:37
21-203162 12/20/2021 12:47 WELFARE 25 CALLE NORTE C329  NC  12/20/2021 15:29:13
21-203165 12/20/2021 12:59 CUSTODIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C221  CNR 12/20/2021 22:48:22
21-203172 12/20/2021 13:18 DISORDERLY 6345 MAPLE ST A292  R   12/20/2021 17:38:22
21-203174 12/20/2021 13:19 MV ACCIDENT 1060 CERRILLOS RD S407  MVC 12/20/2021 14:16:31
21-203176 12/20/2021 13:21 TRAFFIC STOP 27632 INTERSTATE 25 T234  CI  12/20/2021 13:29:45
21-203177 12/20/2021 13:22 BURGLARY 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR B323  R   12/20/2021 14:47:30
21-203179 12/20/2021 13:24 MV ACCIDENT 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S407  NR  12/20/2021 15:01:02
21-203181 12/20/2021 13:25 ANIMALS CALLE LORCA/SIRINGO RD S501  NC  12/20/2021 13:48:54
21-203197 12/20/2021 13:55 LARCENY 901 W SAN MATEO RD K253  NR  12/20/2021 17:25:19
21-203198 12/20/2021 13:55 OFFICER 6601 VALENTINE WAY I103  R   12/20/2021 13:55:29
21-203202 12/20/2021 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 3471 CERRILLOS RD I104  NR  12/20/2021 15:50:54
21-203205 12/20/2021 14:06 WELFARE ROSINA ST/OSAGE AVE A263  CNR 12/20/2021 14:57:28
21-203207 12/20/2021 14:07 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA P19   NC  12/20/2021 17:02:07
21-203208 12/20/2021 14:08 DISORDERLY CLARK RD/CERRILLOS RD K211  NC  12/20/2021 14:16:47
21-203209 12/20/2021 14:14 SUSPICIOUS 4321 VUELTA COLORADA B272  CNR 12/20/2021 15:42:13
21-203219 12/20/2021 14:29 DISORDERLY 804 ALARID ST B237  NR  12/20/2021 15:09:13
21-203222 12/20/2021 14:32 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  CNR 12/20/2021 19:23:32
21-203224 12/20/2021 14:36 UNATTENDED 3542 ZAFARANO DR F306  R   12/20/2021 16:12:19
21-203226 12/20/2021 14:38 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS F309  CNR 12/20/2021 15:01:32
21-203227 12/20/2021 14:40 SUSPICIOUS 3240 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B272  NC  12/20/2021 15:32:19
21-203228 12/20/2021 14:45 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST T234  CI  12/20/2021 14:55:43
21-203229 12/20/2021 14:45 WELFARE VETERANS MEMORIAL B272  AA  12/20/2021 15:13:18
21-203232 12/20/2021 14:49 DISORDERLY FAYETTE ST/POTENCIA ST B323  NC  12/20/2021 15:20:44
21-203247 12/20/2021 15:04 SPECIAL 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CNR 12/20/2021 19:00:55
21-203250 12/20/2021 15:09 WELFARE 518 OLD SANTA FE TRL B323  NC  12/20/2021 15:34:31
21-203252 12/20/2021 15:12 MISSING 4801 BECKNER RD B210  R   12/20/2021 19:24:22
21-203256 12/20/2021 15:18 WARRANT 33 HUEY RD C244  NR  12/20/2021 17:34:33
21-203258 12/20/2021 15:21 TRAFFIC STOP 861 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/20/2021 15:32:37
21-203262 12/20/2021 15:27 DISORDERLY 1312 DECLOVINA ST B323  NC  12/20/2021 15:53:02
21-203265 12/20/2021 15:37 TRAFFIC STOP 869 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/20/2021 15:54:47
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21-203268 12/20/2021 15:39 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL B272  CNR 12/20/2021 21:57:22
21-203269 12/20/2021 15:40 SUSPICIOUS 2218-805 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B323  R   12/20/2021 17:15:58
21-203276 12/20/2021 15:59 TRAFFIC STOP 889 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/20/2021 16:20:13
21-203286 12/20/2021 16:12 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  R   12/20/2021 22:39:07
21-203288 12/20/2021 16:23 DOMESTIC 12 CHALAN RD B272  CNR 12/20/2021 17:46:20
21-203290 12/20/2021 16:25 DISORDERLY 200 LINCOLN AVE K253  NC  12/20/2021 18:40:31
21-203289 12/20/2021 16:25 TRAFFIC STOP 889 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/20/2021 16:34:06
21-203292 12/20/2021 16:28 ANIMALS 5913 TERRA DE CORAL ST S507  NR  12/20/2021 16:47:05
21-203294 12/20/2021 16:33 STRAY JOSHUA LN/CALLE NUEVA VISTA S500  R   12/20/2021 16:33:30
21-203295 12/20/2021 16:38 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/20/2021 16:51:39
21-203296 12/20/2021 16:39 ANIMALS ALAMOSA DR/PRACTILLIANO DR S507  NC  12/20/2021 17:05:09
21-203299 12/20/2021 16:49 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO F309  R   12/20/2021 22:25:40
21-203303 12/20/2021 16:52 FOLLOW UP CALLE ATAJO/SENDA DEL VALLE S407  NR  12/20/2021 17:26:42
21-203309 12/20/2021 16:57 WELFARE PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS K253  NC  12/20/2021 18:26:49
21-203310 12/20/2021 16:57 TRAFFIC STOP 869 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/20/2021 17:14:03
21-203311 12/20/2021 17:00 ANIMAL CALL 4551-64 PASEO DEL SOL S507  NR  12/20/2021 17:11:10
21-203314 12/20/2021 17:06 DISORDERLY 2001 HOPEWELL ST C250  NC  12/20/2021 22:44:34
21-203318 12/20/2021 17:16 DOMESTIC 2491-902 SAWMILL RD F306  R   12/20/2021 18:26:17
21-203319 12/20/2021 17:18 ANIMAL 2845 PUEBLO BONITO S507  ACR 12/20/2021 17:37:08
21-203322 12/20/2021 17:21 SUSPICIOUS W PALACE AVE/SHERIDAN AVE C329  NC  12/20/2021 18:40:14
21-203327 12/20/2021 17:29 CHECK 1937 CERROS COLORADOS C329  AS  12/20/2021 19:20:08
21-203329 12/20/2021 17:32 MV ACCIDENT 305 N GUADALUPE ST C329  MVC 12/20/2021 18:23:47
21-203330 12/20/2021 17:32 DISORDERLY 1630 SAINT MICHAELS DR K253  NC  12/20/2021 18:27:17
21-203333 12/20/2021 17:39 DOMESTIC 4501-E309 SAN IGNACIO RD B210  NC  12/20/2021 19:52:43
21-203336 12/20/2021 17:47 DOMESTIC 4501-D210 SAN IGNACIO RD B272  NC  12/20/2021 19:34:52
21-203337 12/20/2021 17:49 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  NC  12/20/2021 22:29:55
21-203340 12/20/2021 17:52 MV ACCIDENT I 25 W FRONTAGE RD/REATA RD B227  MVC 12/20/2021 18:48:36
21-203347 12/20/2021 18:08 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  NC  12/20/2021 22:56:11
21-203363 12/20/2021 18:33 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C267  CNR 12/20/2021 23:58:30
21-203379 12/20/2021 19:11 WEAPONS OR 151 CALLE OJO FELIZ C250  NC  12/20/2021 22:17:03
21-203382 12/20/2021 19:25 SUSPICIOUS 2718 ALAMOSA DR C329  NR  12/20/2021 19:55:20
21-203383 12/20/2021 19:27 ABANDONED 322 TESUQUE DR C77   CNR 12/20/2021 21:31:33
21-203385 12/20/2021 19:29 WELFARE SALAZAR PL/AGUA FRIA ST C77   NC  12/20/2021 22:54:40
21-203390 12/20/2021 19:40 SUSPICIOUS 315 W HOUGHTON ST B323  R   12/20/2021 21:06:08
21-203393 12/20/2021 19:55 SIMPLE BATTERY1514 RODEO RD C250  R   12/20/2021 21:54:08
21-203394 12/20/2021 19:58 DOMESTIC CAMINO ALIRE/PASEO DE LA C221  NC  12/20/2021 21:32:46
21-203400 12/20/2021 20:11 CRIMINAL 2110-5 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C267  NR  12/21/2021 01:30:07
21-203404 12/20/2021 20:24 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  CNR 12/20/2021 21:33:12
21-203405 12/20/2021 20:27 CHECK 105 RIM RD C77   AS  12/21/2021 00:47:30
21-203408 12/20/2021 20:45 WEAPONS OR CALLE LORCA/SAINT MICHAELS C250  NC  12/20/2021 22:27:34
21-203413 12/20/2021 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 1006 VALERIE CIR B272  CNR 12/20/2021 21:35:45
21-203417 12/20/2021 21:07 DISORDERLY 1308-104 CLARK RD C267  NC  12/20/2021 22:53:30
21-203418 12/20/2021 21:11 WELFARE 4354 CERRILLOS RD B272  NC  12/20/2021 22:01:39
21-203420 12/20/2021 21:15 DOMESTIC 3357-110 CERRILLOS RD C207  R   12/20/2021 23:54:00
21-203429 12/20/2021 21:56 CHECK 4250 CERRILLOS RD B272  AS  12/20/2021 22:26:25
21-203430 12/20/2021 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3471 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 12/20/2021 22:52:08
21-203431 12/20/2021 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 228 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B210  CNR 12/20/2021 23:04:50
21-203433 12/20/2021 22:04 SUSPICIOUS 1801-83 ESPINACITAS ST C250  NC  12/20/2021 22:37:07
21-203435 12/20/2021 22:06 CHECK 3990 MONTANA VERDE RD B210  AS  12/20/2021 22:37:46
21-203436 12/20/2021 22:07 WELFARE 3450 CERRILLOS RD C221  CNR 12/20/2021 22:18:01
21-203439 12/20/2021 22:17 CRIMINAL 6921-3201 AIRPORT RD C329  CNR 12/20/2021 22:46:07
21-203441 12/20/2021 22:26 CHECK 1882 PLAZA DEL SUR DR C250  AS  12/20/2021 22:56:32
21-203448 12/20/2021 22:40 RECOVERED 2719 SYCAMORE LOOP C329  R   12/21/2021 00:15:02
21-203451 12/20/2021 22:48 ANIMAL 3347 CERRILLOS RD C221  NR  12/21/2021 01:39:38
21-203452 12/20/2021 22:55 CRIMINAL 6921-3201 AIRPORT RD C329  NC  12/21/2021 00:22:58
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21-203455 12/20/2021 23:09 SUSPICIOUS 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C221  NC  12/20/2021 23:32:53
21-203466 12/20/2021 23:51 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR C267  NC  12/21/2021 00:08:09
21-203467 12/20/2021 23:53 CLOSE PATROL 668-E18 ALTA VISTA ST C77   CNR 12/21/2021 01:02:12
21-203472 12/21/2021 00:06 WELFARE 6600-101 JAGUAR DR C207  NR  12/21/2021 00:36:21
21-203473 12/21/2021 00:08 CHECK ALARM 4360 RODEO RD C291  AS  12/21/2021 00:26:13
21-203476 12/21/2021 00:15 DOMESTIC 5316 CIRCITA EN MEDIO C329  R   12/21/2021 01:47:06
21-203478 12/21/2021 00:37 OFFICER 2801 CERRILLOS RD C221  NR  12/21/2021 01:02:51
21-203479 12/21/2021 00:37 CLOSE PATROL 3625 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 12/21/2021 02:27:29
21-203481 12/21/2021 00:49 CLOSE PATROL 668-E18 ALTA VISTA ST C77   CNR 12/21/2021 01:02:30
21-203482 12/21/2021 00:53 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  12/21/2021 01:27:31
21-203483 12/21/2021 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 229-B JOHNSON ST C250  CNR 12/21/2021 02:24:00
21-203488 12/21/2021 01:32 ASSISTING 1512-7 LUISA ST C207  AA  12/21/2021 02:06:46
21-203490 12/21/2021 02:17 DISORDERLY 3347 CERRILLOS RD C221  NR  12/21/2021 02:56:41
21-203492 12/21/2021 02:23 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  12/21/2021 03:07:49
21-203495 12/21/2021 02:55 CLOSE PATROL 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C329  NR  12/21/2021 03:08:40
21-203496 12/21/2021 03:01 CHECK 608 LOS ALTOS NORTE A251  AS  12/21/2021 08:11:19
21-203498 12/21/2021 03:13 RECKLESS 8376 CERRILLOS RD C291  VW  12/21/2021 03:24:06
21-203501 12/21/2021 03:21 SUSPICIOUS 4256 NEW MOON CIR C267  NR  12/21/2021 03:32:07
21-203503 12/21/2021 03:30 DOMESTIC 3991-1022 CAMINO JULIANA C291  R   12/21/2021 05:32:17
21-203511 12/21/2021 04:27 DISORDERLY 2000-A204 HOPEWELL ST C221  NC  12/21/2021 05:00:39
21-203516 12/21/2021 04:46 SUSPICIOUS 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C250  NR  12/21/2021 05:55:52
21-203525 12/21/2021 06:18 DISORDERLY 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD A322  NC  12/21/2021 07:11:47
21-203542 12/21/2021 07:59 ANIMAL 4044 CERRILLOS RD S504  CNR 12/21/2021 08:22:22

Total Number of Events Listed: 182
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2021-012854 12/20/2021 00:18 SIMBATT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2021-012855 12/20/2021 00:35 NUISANCE 2000-A204 HOPEWELL ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2021-012856 12/20/2021 01:02 STOLENM
V

2216 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2021-012858 12/20/2021 03:09 IPBURGLA 222 OLD SANTA FE TRL C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2021-012859 12/20/2021 04:44 IPBURGLA 222 OLD SANTA FE TRL C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2021-012860 12/20/2021 06:03 B&E     806 BACA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2021-012861 12/20/2021 06:00 SUSPPER 113-1/2 FIESTA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2021-012862 12/20/2021 07:36 CRIMDAM
A

341 E ALAMEDA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2021-012863 12/20/2021 07:51 BURGMV  1862-42 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2021-012864 12/20/2021 08:06 STRAY   2001 SAINT MICHAELS DR S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2021-012865 12/20/2021 08:33 LARCENY 1264 RODEO RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2021-012866 12/20/2021 08:22 CRIMTRES 2110-5 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2021-012867 12/20/2021 08:47 WELFARE 5105 AGUA FRIA RD I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

2021-012868 12/20/2021 09:28 SIMPASLT 1008 CALLE KATARINA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2021-012869 12/20/2021 08:30 STOLENM
V

210 S EL RANCHO RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2021-012870 12/20/2021 08:51 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A292  TSO, AMANDA

2021-012871 12/20/2021 10:25 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

2021-012872 12/20/2021 07:37 BURGLAR
Y

1121 ALTO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2021-012873 12/20/2021 10:36 FRAUD   3040 AGUA FRIA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2021-012874 12/20/2021 13:55 ASSTDEPT 6601 VALENTINE WAY I103  WHITE, JORDAN A

2021-012875 12/20/2021 13:18 DISORDER 6345 MAPLE ST A292  TSO, AMANDA

2021-012876 12/20/2021 10:38 BURGMV  2356-600 FOX RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2021-012877 12/20/2021 13:22 BURGLAR
Y

1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR B323  ARN, DEREK

2021-012878 12/20/2021 14:36 DEATH   3542 ZAFARANO DR F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2021-012879 12/20/2021 12:38 SUSPPER 4501-G108 SAN IGNACIO RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2021-012880 12/20/2021 15:40 SUSPPER 2218-805 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B323  ARN, DEREK

2021-012881 12/20/2021 16:33 STRAY   JOSHUA LN/CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2021-012882 12/20/2021 15:12 MISSING 4801 BECKNER RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2021-012883 12/20/2021 17:18 ANIMWELF 2845 PUEBLO BONITO S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2021-012884 12/20/2021 17:16 DOMESTIC 2491-902 SAWMILL RD F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2021-012885 12/20/2021 16:49 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2021-012886 12/20/2021 12:11 LARCBIKE 314 S GUADALUPE ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2021-012887 12/20/2021 16:12 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2021-012888 12/20/2021 19:40 SUSPPER 315 W HOUGHTON ST B323  ARN, DEREK

2021-012889 12/20/2021 19:55 SIMBATT 1514 RODEO RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2021-012890 12/20/2021 21:15 DOMESTIC 3357-110 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2021-012891 12/20/2021 22:40 RECVEH  2719 SYCAMORE LOOP C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2021-012892 12/21/2021 00:15 DOMESTIC 5316 CIRCITA EN MEDIO C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2021-012893 12/21/2021 03:30 DOMESTIC 3991-1022 CAMINO JULIANA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

Total Number of Events Listed:  39
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